Four-Digit Plus One-Digit Addition (D)

Name:

Date:

7751
+ 3

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

5198
+ 7

6100

4068
+4

Score:

3613
+ 7

9302 4414
+ 3 + 4
6660 5593
+ 9 + 3
8412 6285
+ 6 + 2
7014 1215
+ 3 + 1
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Four-Digit Plus One-Digit Addition (D) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

7751 9302 4414 3613
+ 8 + 3 +4 + 7
7759 9305 4418 3620
5198 6660 5593 7049
+ 7 + 9 + 3 + 1
5205 6669 5596 7050
6100 8412 6285 2957
+1 + 6 + 2 + 5
6101 8418 6287 2962
4068 7014 1215 4694
+4 + 8 +1 +1
4072 7022 1216 4695
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